## Shenzhen Midou Technology Co., Ltd.

## (September 25, 2024)

Eurofins Electrical and Electronic Testing NA, Inc. 914 West Patapsco Avenue Baltimore, MD 21230

ATTN .: white noise sound machine

FCC ID: 2BLBK-WN02

Shenzhen Midou Technology Co., Ltd. certifies that the equipment for which authorization is sought is not "covered" equipment prohibited from receiving an equipment authorization pursuant to section 2.903 of the FCC rules.

Note: If the equipment for which the applicant seeks authorization is produced by any of the entities identified on the current <u>Covered List</u>, the applicant should include an explanation on why the equipment is not "covered" equipment.

Shenzhen Midou Technology Co., Ltd. certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, the applicant is not identified on the Covered List as an entity producing "covered" equipment.

Sincerely,

Name	Yuan wei
Position	project manager
Company Name	Shenzhen Midou Technology Co., Ltd.
Address	Room 1313, Jinbao Science and Technology Innovation Center, Xin'an
	Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen City
Tel	15712109763
Fax	15712109763
Email	15712109763@163.com